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Kenmerken

Inzetbaar op ruw terrein
Eenvoudige bediening
Laag totaalgewicht
Compact design
automatisch
afstempelen
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Non-marking
rupsbanden
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Technische Data

Maximale werkhoogte
Maximaal zijdelings bereik
Maximale gondelbelasting
Maximale stempelbreedte
Machine lengte

Machine breedte

Machine hoogte
Totaalgewicht

Afmeting gondel (I x b)
Rotatie

Aandrijving

JIB

Bandensoort

30,00 m
15,70 m
200 kg
530m
7,20 m
1,58 m
1,98 m
4.300 kg
1,20x 0,80
180°
Hybride
Ja
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Hengelderweg 8a, 6942 NC, Didam




